

					Engineer Estimate		Doug Veerkamp General Engineering, Inc.		Teichert Construction		Granite Construction (Sacramento)		Mountain Cascade Inc.		All-American Construction, Inc.		J D Pasquetti Engineering, LLC		Martin Brothers Construction	
Line Item	Item Code	Item Description	UoM	Quantity	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
BASE BID - SCHEDULE A-CHRISTMAS VALLEY																				
A-1	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	1.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$13,400.00	\$13,400.00	\$48,000.00	\$48,000.00	\$33,693.51	\$33,693.51	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$25,463.10	\$25,463.10
A-2	130100	JOB SITE MANAGEMENT	LS	1.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$6,480.00	\$6,480.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$5,355.00	\$5,355.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00
A-3	390132	HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A)	TON	2645.30	\$175.00	\$462,927.50	\$187.00	\$494,671.10	\$200.00	\$529,060.00	\$195.75	\$517,817.48	\$217.00	\$574,030.10	\$195.00	\$515,833.50	\$190.00	\$502,607.00	\$220.00	\$581,966.00
A-4	398200	COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT	SQFT	141084.00	\$0.50	\$70,542.00	\$0.51	\$71,952.84	\$0.60	\$84,650.40	\$0.40	\$56,433.60	\$0.55	\$77,596.20	\$0.40	\$56,433.60	\$0.55	\$77,596.20	\$0.65	\$91,704.60
A-5	202027A	RAISE WATER VALVE	EACH	31.00	\$1,100.00	\$34,100.00	\$1,090.00	\$33,790.00	\$640.00	\$19,840.00	\$790.00	\$24,490.00	\$850.00	\$26,350.00	\$1,100.00	\$34,100.00	\$900.00	\$27,900.00	\$810.00	\$25,110.00
A-6	202027A	LOWER WATER VALVE	EACH	31.00	\$1,000.00	\$31,000.00	\$851.00	\$26,381.00	\$610.00	\$18,910.00	\$774.00	\$23,994.00	\$750.00	\$23,250.00	\$1,100.00	\$34,100.00	\$725.00	\$22,475.00	\$700.00	\$21,700.00
A-7	780270	LOWER MANHOLE	EACH	15.00	\$1,200.00	\$18,000.00	\$1,110.00	\$16,650.00	\$650.00	\$9,750.00	\$800.00	\$12,000.00	\$850.00	\$12,750.00	\$1,400.00	\$21,000.00	\$900.00	\$13,500.00	\$810.00	\$12,150.00
A-8	780270	RAISE MANHOLE	EACH	15.00	\$1,300.00	\$19,500.00	\$1,660.00	\$24,900.00	\$690.00	\$10,350.00	\$1,100.00	\$16,500.00	\$1,050.00	\$15,750.00	\$1,400.00	\$21,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$950.00	\$14,250.00
Schedule A Sub-Total:						\$663,569.50		\$688,224.94		\$724,560.40		\$690,283.59		\$760,726.30		\$744,967.10		\$689,078.20		\$777,843.70
BASE BID - SCHEDULE B - CAMINO AREA																				
B-1	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	1.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$16,800.00	\$16,800.00	\$38,000.00	\$38,000.00	\$57,000.00	\$57,000.00	\$27,500.00	\$27,500.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$46,000.00	\$46,000.00	\$19,000.00	\$19,000.00
B-2	130100	JOB SITE MANAGEMENT	LS	1.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,860.00	\$1,860.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,400.00	\$5,400.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
B-3	390132	HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A)	TON	5327.96	\$155.00	\$825,833.80	\$118.00	\$628,699.28	\$117.00	\$623,371.32	\$125.00	\$665,995.00	\$133.50	\$711,282.66	\$145.00	\$772,554.20	\$130.00	\$692,634.80	\$152.00	\$809,849.92
B-4	398200	COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT	SQFT	266200.00	\$0.50	\$133,100.00	\$0.20	\$53,240.00	\$0.35	\$93,170.00	\$0.49	\$130,438.00	\$0.43	\$114,466.00	\$0.42	\$111,804.00	\$0.55	\$146,410.00	\$0.58	\$154,396.00
Schedule B Sub-Total:						\$978,933.80		\$700,599.28		\$759,541.32		\$858,833.00		\$854,248.66		\$926,858.20		\$895,044.80		\$987,245.92
BASE BID - SCHEDULE C - MOUNTAUKUM #2(E-16)																				
C-1	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	1.00	\$17,500.00	\$17,500.00	\$33,500.00	\$33,500.00	\$43,000.00	\$43,000.00	\$65,228.41	\$65,228.41	\$48,000.00	\$48,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$33,000.00	\$33,000.00
C-2	130100	JOB SITE MANAGEMENT	LS	1.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$462.00	\$462.00	\$4,080.81	\$4,080.81	\$8,032.00	\$8,032.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
C-3	390132	HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A)	TON	9834.74	\$140.00	\$1,376,863.60	\$120.00	\$1,180,168.80	\$121.70	\$1,196,887.86	\$119.00	\$1,170,334.06	\$130.00	\$1,278,516.20	\$150.00	\$1,475,211.00	\$150.00	\$1,475,211.00	\$150.00	\$1,475,211.00
C-4	398200	COLD PANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT	SQFT	525740.00	\$0.45	\$236,583.00	\$0.19	\$99,890.60	\$0.28	\$147,207.20	\$0.31	\$162,979.40	\$0.40	\$210,296.00	\$0.39	\$205,038.60	\$0.60	\$315,444.00	\$0.55	\$289,157.00
Schedule C Sub-Total:						\$1,637,446.60		\$1,314,021.40		\$1,391,175.87		\$1,406,573.87		\$1,537,812.20		\$1,732,749.60		\$1,895,655.00		\$1,801,368.00
BASE BID - SCHEDULE D - SALMON FALLS #2																				
D-1	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	1.00	\$130,000.00	\$130,000.00	\$48,100.00	\$48,100.00	\$53,000.00	\$53,000.00	\$53,999.17	\$53,999.17	\$72,000.00	\$72,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
D-2	130100	JOB SITE MANAGEMENT	LS	1.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$461.00	\$461.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$5,355.00	\$5,355.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
D-3	390132	HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A)	TON	4367.70	\$155.00	\$676,993.50	\$143.00	\$624,581.10	\$145.00	\$633,316.50	\$144.73	\$632,137.22	\$175.00	\$764,347.50	\$145.00	\$633,316.50	\$155.00	\$676,993.50	\$165.00	\$720,670.50
D-4	398200	COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT	SQFT	227104.00	\$0.45	\$102,196.80	\$0.66	\$149,888.64	\$0.65	\$147,617.60	\$0.48	\$109,009.92	\$0.50	\$113,552.00	\$0.40	\$90,841.60	\$0.70	\$158,972.80	\$0.67	\$152,159.68
D-5	202027A	LOWER WATER VALVE	EACH	2.00	\$950.00	\$1,900.00	\$937.00	\$1,874.00	\$680.00	\$1,360.00	\$774.00	\$1,548.00	\$850.00	\$1,700.00	\$1,700.00	\$3,400.00	\$850.00	\$1,700.00	\$810.00	\$1,620.00
Schedule D Sub-Total:						\$917,590.30		\$824,904.74		\$839,794.10		\$802,049.31		\$952,599.50		\$770,058.10		\$907,666.30		\$903,450.18
BASE BID - SCHEDULE E - GOVERNORS AREA #2																				
E-1	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	1.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$5,890.00	\$5,890.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$9,627.00	\$9,627.00	\$17,500.00	\$17,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$13,000.00
E-2	130100	JOB SITE MANAGEMENT	LS	1.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$461.00	\$461.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,250.00	\$3,250.00
E-3	390132	HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A)	TON	269.42	\$155.00	\$41,760.10	\$174.00	\$46,879.08	\$180.00	\$48,495.60	\$166.50	\$44,858.43	\$215.00	\$57,925.30	\$230.00	\$61,966.60	\$175.00	\$47,148.50	\$210.00	\$56,578.20
E-4	398200	COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT	SQFT	14369.00	\$0.75	\$10,776.75	\$1.00	\$14,369.00	\$1.05	\$15,087.45	\$1.20	\$17,242.80	\$0.90	\$12,932.10	\$0.70	\$10,058.30	\$1.00	\$14,369.00	\$1.00	\$14,369.00
E-5	731504	ROLLED CURB/GUTTER	LINEAR FEET	639.00	\$115.00	\$73,485.00	\$228.00	\$145,692.00	\$142.00	\$90,738.00	\$163.00	\$104,157.00	\$109.00	\$69,651.00	\$95.00	\$60,705.00	\$150.00	\$95,850.00	\$95.00	\$60,705.00
E-6	202027A	RAISE WATER VALVE/ATT	EACH	5.00	\$1,100.00	\$5,500.00	\$1,090.00	\$5,450.00	\$640.00	\$3,200.00	\$790.00	\$3,950.00	\$850.00	\$4,250.00	\$1,100.00	\$5,500.00	\$850.00	\$4,250.00	\$810.00	\$4,050.00
E-7	202027A	LOWER WATER VALVE/ATT	EACH	5.00	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$851.00	\$4,255.00	\$660.00	\$3,300.00	\$774.00	\$3,870.00	\$750.00	\$3,750.00	\$1,100.00	\$5,500.00	\$750.00	\$3,750.00	\$675.00	\$3,375.00
E-8	780270	RAISE MANHOLE	EACH	1.00	\$1,900.00	\$1,900.00	\$1,110.00	\$1,110.00	\$810.00	\$810.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,050.00	\$1,050.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00	\$850.00	\$850.00	\$955.00	\$955.00
E-9	780270	LOWER MANHOLE	EACH	1.00	\$1,300.00	\$1,300.00	\$1,660.00	\$1,660.00	\$700.00	\$700.00	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$850.00	\$850.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$810.00	\$810.00
Schedule E Sub-Total:						\$189,721.85		\$225,766.08		\$184,531.05		\$188,605.23		\$168,908.40		\$167,529.90		\$187,217.50		\$157,092.20
Bid Total (All Bid Schedules):						\$4,387,262.05		\$3,753,516.44		\$3,899,602.74		\$3,946,345.00		\$4,274,295.06		\$4,342,162.90		\$4,574,661.80		\$4,627,000.00